
LastName FirstName Middle MFT# PrefAddr PrefCity
Boster Lisa Marie SIT317 4087 Cottage Hill Road, Suite B Mobile

Chavez Hector Oswaldo S388 2740 Cherokee Road Mountain Brook

Chipman Anne S266 153 Orange Avenue Fairhope

Chipman Anne SS266 153 Orange Avenue Fairhope

Cooke Douglas M. S77 1612 Railroad Ave, P.O. Box 1001 Guntersville

Cooke Douglas M. SS77 1612 Railroad Ave, P.O. Box 1001 Guntersville

Daughhetee Charlotte A. S64 1441 Oak Ridge Drive Birmingham

Davidson Michelle Wood SIT279 224 2nd Place NW Birmingham

Elliott Tiffany C. SIT587 PO Box 94336 Birmingham

Faulk Timothy P. S151 1450 Ross Clark Circle, Suite 3 Dothan

Follette Joseph L. S214 4801 University Square NW #13 Huntsville

Gill David B. S210 804 Noble Mobile

Hadgraft Sara Dungan SIT480 1736 Oxmoor Road Birmingham

Haines Jennifer M. S467 2500 Crestwood Circle Pelham

Haines Jennifer M. SS467 2500 Crestwood Circle Pelham

Harrington Judith A. SIT141 2330 Highland Avenue South Birmingham

Harvey Robin Lynette S357 9138 Enterprise Avenue NE Tuscaloosa

Jarrett Debra Denise S390 PO Box 201578 Montgomery

Jones Samuel E. SIT 459 1976 Gadsden Highway 145 Trussville

Ketring Scott A. S206 308 Brookside Drive Auburn

Ketring Scott A. SS206 308 Brookside Drive Auburn

Knox Lillian S414 PO BOX 16317 Mobile

Livingston Raven A. S452 1000 Industrial School Road Montgomery

Martin Roy T. SIT600 1257 Buckhead Circle Birmingham

Owens Alicia Ann Marie S517 120 Brooks Landing Drive Huntsville

Owens Alicia Ann Marie SS517 120 Brooks Landing Drive Huntsville

Puleo Stephanie G. S121 2910 Linden Ave. Homewood

Puleo Stephanie G. SS121 2910 Linden Ave. Homewood

Ragland Amanda W. S99 10016 Willow Cove Road Huntsville

Ragland Amanda W. SS99 10016 Willow Cove Road Huntsville

Ragland John G. S110 10016 Willow Cove Road Huntsville

Ragland John G. SS110 10016 Willow Cove Road Huntsville



Robinson Shanevia Shenay S433 501 N Bishop Lane Mobile

Robinson Shanevia Shenay SS433 501 N Bishop Lane Mobile

Shields Courtney Nicole SIT524 3055 Lorna Road, Suite 200 Hoover

Stanfield Michael Vann S649 1600 W Rollins Road Columbia

Steele Theresa Denise SIT340 554 East Fairview Avenue Montgomery

Stockman Abigail Denise SIT495 372 South Greeno Road Fairhope

Sullivan Rachel Renay SIT563 290 Pinehurst Drive Madison

Tate Tara Alyssa SIT492 50 Greeno Road, Suite C-6 Fairhope

Thomas Robert SIT466 1620 Railroad Avenue Guntersville

Vickers Changela SIT330 7850 Memorial Parkway SW Huntsville

Whigham Jennifer Ann S541 2424 Gordon Smith Drive Mobile



PrefST PrefZip EmailAddress
AL 36609 lsmith.counselor@gmail.com

AL 35216 chavez461@gmail.com

AL 36532 achipman@altapointe.org

AL 36532 achipman@altapointe.org

AL 35976 doug@noalcounseling.com

AL 35976 doug@noalcounseling.com

AL 35242 daughc@montevallo.edu

AL 35215 michelle_davidson@outlook.com

AL 35220 telliott@bwmhi.org

AL 36301 doctorfaulk@yahoo.com

AL 35816 mail@josephfollettejr.com

AL 36695 dgill1205@gmail.com

AL 35209 sara@sparrowcounsel.com

AL 35124 jennymhaines@gmail.com

AL 35124 jennymhaines@gmail.com

AL 35205 jharrington@montevallo.edu

AL 35406 harveyrobin@bellsouth.net

AL 36120 jarrettdebra@yahoo.com

AL 35173 sejones28@yahoo.com

AL 36830 keting@auburn.edu

AL 36830 keting@auburn.edu

AL 36616 lillianknox@yahoo.com

AL 36117 rap0015@auburn.edu

AL 35216 roy@persimmontherapy.com

AL 35811 alicia@huntsvilleprofessionalcounseling.com

AL 35811 alicia@huntsvilleprofessionalcounseling.com

AL 35209 stephaniegpuleo@gmail.com

AL 35209 stephaniegpuleo@gmail.com

AL 35803 ajragland@aol.com

AL 35803 ajragland@aol.com

AL 35803 jack@vinepcc.com

AL 35803 jack@vinepcc.com
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AL 36608 shay3169@yahoo.com

AL 36608 shay3169@yahoo.com

AL 35216 talkwithcourtney@gmail.com

MO 65203 mstanfield@trinity-presbyterian.org

AL 36106 tsteelemitchell@gmail.com

AL 36532 astockman@altapointe.org

AL 35758 rachelsullivan@solidgroundmadison.com

AL 36532 taratatelmft@gmail.com

AL 35976 bobbyth2@gmail.com

AL 35802 changela@hotmail.com

AL 36617 jwhigham@altapointe.org
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